Art. TG-Seite 214
The above information is  for reference only and
Eicmation reserves the right to alter without prior
notice
:
CLASS150-900LB
PN16-PN160

4=60
5=100
Ordering example: e.g. TGA3323617
=Balanced single seat  Control valve,CF8/304, PTFE, PN16, GB Flange, DN40,Straight stroke diaphragm Pneumatic actuator,Double action,
Aluminium  alloy,266,NBR,100
Control valve
3=PN16/150LB
4=PN25
5=PN40/300LB
6=PN64
7=PN100/600LB
8=PN160/900LB
TGA=Balanced single seat standard control valve
TGB=Balanced single seat extension type
         control valve
TGC=Balanced single seat radiator fin control valve
TGD=Balanced single seat bellows seal type
        control valve
TIA=Low noise balanced sleeve single seat single
        seat standard control valve
TIC=Low noise balanced sleeve single seat single
        seat fin type regulating valve
TQA=Combined sleeve pressure-reducing balance
        single-seat standard regulating valve
   A.
Type
B+C.
Body/Internal
D.
Sealing
E.
Pressure
F.
Connection
G + H.
Size
17=11/2"
18=2"
19=21/2"
20=3"
21=4"
22=5"
23=6"
24=8"
25=10"
26=12"
6=GB Flange
M=ANSI Flange
S=Butt weld
2=PTFE
D=Metal
M=STL
 NA=Straight stroke
       diaphragm
       Pneumatic actuator

 TAA3323614-NA11A1115
= CF8/304, PTFE, PN16, , DN20, , , ,266,NBR,100
Ordering example: e.g. TAA3323614-NA11A1115
=Unbalanced single seat standard control valve,CF8/304, PTFE, PN16, GB Flange, DN20,Straight stroke diaphragm Pneumatic actuator,
Double action,Aluminium  alloy,266,NBR,100
Control valve
     1. 7 + 8.2+3.
/
4. 5. 6.
6=
M=
S=
3=PN16/150LB
4=PN25
5=PN40/300LB
6=PN64
7=600LB
8=900LB
3=PN16/150LB
4=PN25
5=PN40/300LB
6=PN64
7=600LB
8=900LB
2=PTFE
D=
M=STL
      A.
Type
B+C.
Body/Internal
D.
Sealing
E.
Pressure
F.
Connection
G+H.
Size
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=11/4"
17=11/2"
6=GB Flange
7=DIN Flange
M=ANSI Flange
S=Butt weld
2=PTFE
D=Metal
M=STL
TAA=
TAB=